
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
223 

27 
69 
57 
34 
46 
50 
15 
84 

1 
581 

64 
6 

23 
8 
9 

40 
7 

Name 
Riccardo DI NICOLA 
Mauro RUSCONI 
Daniele GATTONI 
Alfredo FATTENOTTE 
Stefano FIASCHI 
Lorenzo CASCIO 
Daniele LOMBARDO 
Stefano BELLUZ 
Fabio BRAVETTI 
Carlo BELLUZ 
Giorgio PELLEGRINI 
Francesco MERLIN 
Christian FAZZINO 
Adriano STRASIOTTO 
Alessandro D'ALCIDE 
Alessandro SILVI 
Michele DALLA GUARDA 
Cesare VENTRIGLIA 

Overall BestTm 
1:14.538 
1:15.140 
1:15.910 
1:16.326 
1:17.066 
1:18.128 
1:18.507 
1:19.580 
1:19.775 
1:19.961 
1:20.118 
1:20.553 
1:21.568 
1:21.683 
1:25.218 
1:27.144 
1:29.044 
1:30.337 

Diff 

0.602 
1.372 
1.788 
2.528 
3.590 
3.969 
5.042 
5.237 
5.423 
5.580 
6.015 
7.030 
7.145 

10.680 
12.606 
14.506 
15.799 

Gap 

0.602 
0.770 
0.416 
0.740 
1.062 
0.379 
1.073 
0.195 
0.186 
0.157 
0.435 
1.015 
0.115 
3.535 
1.926 
1.900 
1.293 

In Session 
2 Turno 
1 Turno 
4 Turno 
2 Turno 
4 Turno 
2 Turno 
2 Turno 
3 Turno 
2 Turno 
4 Turno 
2 Turno 
2 Turno 
3 Turno 
1 Turno 
2 Turno 
3 Turno 
2 Turno 
3 Turno 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LLCC 
Club Lotus Italia 

Riepilogo giornata Lotus Italia 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 


